Pos
1st

Pos
1st
2nd
DNF

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
DNF

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
DNF

47
90
28

115
51
379x
93

235
470
166
888

669
777
123
105

ATA Arden Trial Results - Sunday, July 16th, 2023

Expert
Jonathan

Advanced
Josh
Rob
Kyle

Intermediate
Lucas

Dave

Mark

Chris

Junior
Michael
Richard
April
Chris

Novice
Christie
Joe
Chris
Eric

English

Gehan
Smithurst
Pegutter

Cambareri
Southam
Ferriss
Moodie

MaclLeod
Bonathan
Baird

Pickering

Spain
Szigeti

Price
Brackenbury

Total
81

Total
73
93

DNF

Total
52
72
76
82

Total
51
64

105

DNF

Total
66
66
76

DNF

Pos #
1st 91
2nd 77
3rd 50
4th 63
Pos #
1st 27
2nd 9999
3rd 62
4th 217
5th 111
6th 58
7th 101
DNF 158
Class #
Junior |-
Novice 888
Junior 44
Junior 999
Junior 222
Novice -

V45
Daryl
Trevor
Norman
Dave

V55

Neil
Andrew
Dave
Chris
Lucien
Dave
Damian
Stephen

Clubman
Randy
Chris
Randy
Cameron
Tim
Emma

Spain
Howarth
Jewett
Cordy

Carter
Scott-Taggart
Brown

Snell

Jongers
Butler
Wiechula

Bassington

Leach
Mcarthur
Rhem
Scott-Taggart
Troupe
Wiechula

Total
22
42
51
56

Total
49
76

81

84
87
93
99
DNF

Total
86
65
DNF
45
94
92



