ATA Arden Trial Results - Sunday, July 16th, 2023

Pos	#	Expert	Expert	
1st	10	Jonathan	English	81

Pos	#	Advanced		Total
1st	47	Josh	Gehan	73
2nd	90	Rob	Smithurst	93
DNF	28	Kyle	Pegutter	DNF

Pos	#	Intermediate		Total
1st	115	Lucas	Cambareri	52
2nd	51	Dave	Southam	72
3rd	379x	Mark	Ferriss	76
4th	93	Chris	Moodie	82

Pos	#	Junior		Total
1st	235	Michael	MacLeod	51
2nd	470	Richard	Bonathan	64
3rd	166	April	Baird	105
DNF	888	Chris	Pickering	DNF

Pos	#	Novice		Total
1st	669	Christie	Spain	66
2nd	777	Joe	Szigeti	66
3rd	123	Chris	Price	76
DNF	105	Eric	Brackenbury	DNF

Pos	#	V45	V45	
1st	91	Daryl	Spain	22
2nd	77	Trevor	Howarth	42
3rd	50	Norman	Jewett	51
4th	63	Dave	Cordy	56

Pos	#	V55	V55	
1st	27	Neil	Carter	49
2nd	9999	Andrew	Scott-Taggart	76
3rd	62	Dave	Brown	81
4th	217	Chris	Snell	84
5th	111	Lucien	Jongers	87
6th	58	Dave	Butler	93
7th	101	Damian	Wiechula	99
DNF	158	Stephen	Bassington	DNF

Class	#	Clubman		Total
Junior	-	Randy	Leach	86
Novice	888	Chris	Mcarthur	65
Junior	44	Randy	Rhem	DNF
Junior	999	Cameron	Scott-Taggart	45
Junior	222	Tim	Troupe	94
Novice	-	Emma	Wiechula	92